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15. Next, we’d like to know how you feel about the state of the nation in each of the following areas. For each



17. (Asked of those dissatisfied with the level of immigration into the U.S.) Would you like to see the level of



Q.17 (IMMIGRATION POLICY) CONTINUED

COMBINED RESPONSES (Q.15K/17): SATISFACTION WITH IMMIGRATION LEVELS

Total Dissatisfied, Dissatisfied, Dissatisfied, No

satisfied want more want less  remain same opinion

2023 Jan 2-22 28 8 40 15 8
2022 Jan 3-16 34 9 35 14 8
2021 Jan 4-15 39 16 19 15 11
2020 Jan 2-15 35 15 25 17 8
2019 Jan 2-10 34 15 23 21 6
2018 Jan 2-7 40 11 28 15 7
2017 Jan 4-8 41 5 36 12 7
2016 Jan 6-10 30 4 43 16 7

2015 Jan 5-8






